Wall signs shall be allowed as provided in Chapter 12 at this Ordinance.

2. For any multi-tenant development (i.e., shopping center) where more than one principal use is located on
a lot, the following sign regulations shall apply.

a. The aggregate area of all free-standing pole and ground signs shall not exceed one-hundred twenty eight
(128) square feet. A maximum of two pole signs shall be allowed. Any pole sign shall have a maximum
height of twenty-five (25) feet and a maximum area of sixty-four (64) square feet. Ground signs shall be
allowed, provided that no ground sign may have an area exceeding forty (40) square feet.